
Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

Checkout 

Time
Tuesday 10-Feb Providence Highland Oaks JVB/VB 12:00 11:00

Tuesday 17-Feb Pike Liberal Troy CC VB 10:00 All Day

Tuesday 24-Feb Wicksburg Highland Oaks JVB/VB 12:00 11:00

Tuesday 3-Mar Prattville Invitational Lagoon Park (Montgomery) VB 10:00 All Day

Tuesday 3-Mar Rehobeth Highland Oaks JVB 12:00 11:00

Monday 9-Mar Dothan High Invitational Highland Oaks VB 8:30 All Day

Tuesday 10-Mar Dale County Highland Oaks JVB/VB 12:00 11:00

Monday 16-Mar Andalusia Invitational Cambrian Ridge (RTJ) VB TBD All Day

Tuesday 24-Mar Northside Highland Oaks JVB/VB 12:00 11:00

Monday 6-Apr Raider/Eagle Invitational Dothan CC VB 8:00 None

Tuesday 7-Apr Raider/Eagle Invitational Dothan CC VB 8:00 All Day

Tuesday 7-Apr Dale County Highland Oaks JVB 12:00 11:00

Monday 13-Apr Pike Liberal Troy CC VB 10:00 All Day

Tuesday 14-Apr Providence Highland Oaks JVB/VB 12:00 11:00

Tuesday 21-Apr Wicksburg Highland Oaks JVB/VB 12:00 11:00

Monday 27-Apr Sectionals Arrowhead (Montgomery) VB TBD All Day

Monday 4-May Sub-State Lagoon Park (Montgomery) VB TBD All Day

Monday 11-May State Tournament Magnolia Grove (RTJ) VB TBD All Day

Tuesday 12-May State Tournament Magnolia Grove (RTJ) VB TBD All Day
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